
    M.S.A.D. NO.75  

BOARD OF DIRECTORS  

 

REVISED AS OF JULY 1, 2018   
 

 
NAME/MAILING ADDRESS   TELEPHONE/EMAIL TOWN REPRESENTED       TERM EXPIRATION 
             

Mrs. Kimberly Totten, 18-19 Chair  666-5542  Bowdoin    2020 {July} 

98 Adams Road; Bowdoin 04287   tottenk@link75.org      {elected 2018-3 yrs}  

   

Mrs. Joanne M. Rogers, 18-19 Vice-Chair 833-5576  Harpswell   2021 (July) 

47 Abner Point Road; Bailey Island 04003  rogersjo@link75.org (note deviation in email)  {elected 2018-e yrs} 

 

Mrs. Julie Booty     751-4781  Bowdoinham   2019 (Nov) 

88 Pond Road; Bowdoinham 04008   bootyj@link75.org     {elected 2016-3 yrs} 
 

Mr. Matthew Drewette-Card   319-9267  Topsham   2020 (Nov) 

26 Anthony Ave; Topsham 04086    drewettecardm@link75.org    {elected 2017-3 yrs} 

                 

Mrs. Dorothy Gardner    729-0397  Topsham   2021 (Nov) 

7 Perkins Street; Topsham 04086   no email       {elected 2015-3 yrs} 

              

Mrs. Linda W. Hall    833-6542  Harpswell   2019 {July} 

23 Merriconeag Lane; Harpswell 04079  halll@link75.org      {elected 2016-3 yrs} 
            

Mrs. Alison Hawkes    729-6560  Harpswell   2020 (July) 

47 Holbrook Street; Harpswell 04079                          hawkesa@link75.org       {elected 2017-3 yrs}  

                          

Mrs. Andrea Imrie    837-7178 {note change} Topsham   2020 (Nov) 

52 Pinewood Drive; Topsham 04086  imriea@link75.org     {elected 2017-3 yrs}  

 

Mr. David A. Johnson                                                   833-6773  Harpswell   2020 (July) 

23 Spruce Ledge Road; Bailey Island 04003  johnsondavid@link75.org (note deviation in email)  {elected 2017-3 yrs} 

 

Mrs. Holly J.P. Kopp    751-2847 {note change) Topsham   2019 {Nov} 

75 Beechwood Drive; Topsham 04086  kopph@link75.org     {elected 2016-3 yrs} 

         

Ms. Jane Scease     242-8475  Topsham   2020 (Nov) 

11 Western Avenue; Topsham 04086  sceasej@link75.org       {elected 2017-3 yrs}  

 

Mrs. Rachelle A. Tome    666-5929  Bowdoinham   2021(Nov) 

278 River Road; Bowdoinham 04008  tomer@link75.org     {elected 2018-3 yrs) 

 

Mr. Tyler Washburn    295-5143  Bowdoin    2021 (July) 

P.O. Box 63{mailing}; Bowdoin 04287  washburnt@link75.org     {elected 2018-3 yrs} 

       

Mr. Jeffrey Wolkens    240-6883  Topsham   2020 (Nov) 

515 Meadow Road; Topsham 04086  wolkensj@link75.org     {elected 2017-3 yrs} 

              

 

Student Representatives to the Board of Directors:           

Maddie Horrocks {Class of 2019} 

Kaitlyn Doughty {Class of 2020} 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

bb/bdmbrs1819revisedNov18 

link75 email addresses added 

November 2017 voting results reflected 

March 2018 voting results reflected 

Imrie # change 

Kopp # change 

18-19 Chair-V-Chair noted     
Chairs noted 

November 18 voting results reflected 
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